2025 Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Don’t know
My child is happy at this school 72.3% 26.2% 0 1.5% 0
My child feels safe at this 75.4% 24.6% 0 0 0
school.
The school makes sure its pupils 75.4% 36.9% 0 1.5% 1.5%
are well behaved.
. . , My child has not
Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Don’t know been bullied
My child has been bullied and
the school dealt with the 4.6% 13.8% 3.1% 0 16.9% 61.5%
bullying quickly and effectively.
The school makes me aware of
what my d.“ld will learn du.rlng 56.9% 41.5% 1.5% 0 0
the year (i.e. on the website,
updated half-termly).
| have not raised
ly A A Di ly Di Don’t k
Strongly Agree gree isagree Strongly Disagree on’t know T OIS
When | have raised concerns
with the school they have been 24.6% 29.2% 0 0 6.2% 40%
dealt with properly.
The school has high 50.8% 41.5% 0 0 7.7%
expectations for my child.
My chil Il at thi
y child S::;O"l"e atthis 55.4% 43.1% 1.5% 0 0
The school lets me know how 52.3% 43.1% 3.1% 0 1.5%
my child is doing.
The school prowdes. a broad 61.5% 36.9% 0 0 1.5%
and balanced curriculum.
My child can take part in clubs
and activities at this school, 38.5% 50.8% 1.5% 3.1% 6.2%
across the year.
Th.e school supports my child’s 44.6% 49.2% 0 0 6.2%
wider personal development.
Yes No
| would recommend this school 100% 0
to another parent.
Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Don’t know
My child has SEND, and the
school gives them the support 19% 23.8% 57.1%

they need to succeed.




